M00000000224

÷		
(Re	questor's Name)	
•		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
		-
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
	..	
		4
}		
		1
		}
L		
Office Use Only		



10/05/04--01011--023 **85.00





CFRA, LLC Registered Agent Services A Subsidiary of Carlton Fields

CORPORATE CENTER THREE AT INTERNATIONAL PLAZA 4221 W BOY SCOUT BLVD, 10TH FLOOR TAMPA, FLORIDA 33607-5736

.

MAILING ADDRESS: P. O. BOX 3239 TAMPA, FLORIDA 33601-3239 TEL (813) 223-7000 FAX (813) 229-4133

September 30, 2004

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Resignation of Registered Agent

Gentlemen:

.. 🕈

Please find enclosed a resignation of registered agent form for Mediterranean, L.L.C. Also enclosed is Carlton Fields' Check No. 350739 in the amount of \$85.00 for the filing fee.

/ery truly yours, Aque J. Bablev

:

loyce/f. Bentubo Administrative Assistant

JFB/mlb Enclosures

RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416(2) or 608.509, Florida Statutes, the undersigned,

.

(N	CFRA, LLC ame of registered agent)	hereby resigns as
Registered Agent for	Mediterranean, L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Compa	any)
		ooration at its last known address. 1st day after the date on which this
If signing ön behalf of an en	tity: <u>Peter J. Winders</u> (Typed or Printed Name) <u>Vice President</u> (Capacity)	FILED OLOCT -8 AMID: 37 EUNETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORE

FILING FEES:

. _

\$85.00	Active corporation
\$25.00	Administratively dissolved corporation

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS17(10/99)

. *

.

.